
 

 
2023 Blue Edge FSC of CT Tests Passed 

 

Knight, Olivia Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 11/7/2023 
Lee, Grace Rocker Foxtrot Adult 21+ 11/7/2023 
Seth, Isha Pre-Silver Skating Skills 11/7/2023 
Seth, Isha Foxtrot (Follow Solo) 11/7/2023 
Barile, Alyssa Bronze Dance Test (Follow Solo) 9/1/2023 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Ricca, Mia 
Ricca, Mia 
Montesano, Rachel 
McCarter, Lily 
McCarter, Ella 
Grubka, Katarzyna 
Croasmun, Junia 
Burr, Kristen 
Brown, Shirnora 
Brenner, Remington 
Brenner, Remington 
Brenner, Remington 
Brenner, Remington 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Barile, Alyssa 
Seth, Isha 

Hickory Hoedown (Follow Solo) 
Ten-Fox (Follow Solo) 
Willow Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Bronze Singles 
Pre-Gold Skating Skills 
American Waltz (Follow Singles) 
Preliminary Singles 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Adult Pre-Bronze Singles 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills 
Preliminary Skating Skills 
Preliminary Skating Skills 
Rhythm Blues (Follow Solo) 
Canasta Tango (Follow Solo) 
Preliminary Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Fiesta Tango (Follow Solo) 
Pre-Bronze Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Cha Cha (Follow Solo) 
Swing Dance (Follow Solo) 
Canasta Tango (Follow Solo) 
Preliminary Dance Test (Follow Solo) 
Rhythm Blues (Follow Solo) 
Dutch Waltz (Follow Solo) 
Solo Fourteenstep 

9/1/2023 
9/1/2023 
9/1/2023 

7/18/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
7/16/2023 
6/27/2023 

Chang, Isabella Pre-Preliminary Free Skate 4/26/2023 
Blewitt, Mary Adult Starlight Waltz 50+ 4/2/2023 
Montesano, Rachel Solo American Waltz 4/2/2023 
Whitehouse, Thomas Preliminary Moves in the Field 4/2/2023 
Shuman, Paula Adult Kilian 50+ 3/24/2023 
Seth, Isha Solo Bronze Dance Test 3/9/2023 
Seth, Isha Solo Hickory Hoedown 3/9/2023 
Seth, Isha Solo Willow Waltz 3/9/2023 
Seth, Isha Solo Ten-Fox 3/9/2023 
Chang, Isabella 
Raines, Jayleen  

Juvenile Moves in the Field 
Juvenile Moves in the Field  

2/18/2023 
2/12/2023  

 

 

 

  

 


